

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 42013313

Data publicarii 19.02.19 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 672,83 RON - 672,83 RON

Descriere: 1 BANDA IZOLER PVC 20M 9-1110 9999 Buc 2 1,59 3,18 0,6042 2 CABLU MYYM 2x1.5 H07VV-F 14503 ML 60 1,24 74,4 14,136 3 CABLU MYYM 3x2.5 14508 ML 60 2,69 161,4 30,666 4 CANAL CABLU 16x16 PVC 15155 ML 100 0,63 63 11,97 5 CORP ILUM FIPAD ECHIP. TUB LED 2xT8 120cm IP65 14503 LED'OR 16796 Buc 2 28,97 57,94 11,0086 6 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 COURBI 32-21024-100 1517 Buc 4 4,66 18,64 3,5416 7 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU 6 BATERE 2590 Buc 200 0,08 16 3,04 8 SCH F+N 16A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21547 Schneider 1167 Buc 2 16,01 32,02 6,0838 9 SCH F+N 25A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21549 Schneider 1169 Buc 2 17,49 34,98 6,6462 10 SCHC COMUTATOR PT IP44 WDE000550 1357 Buc 2 10,48 20,96 3,9824 11 SCHC INTRERUPATOR PT IP44 WDE000510 1356 Buc 1 8,76 8,76 1,6644 12 SCHC PRIZA DUBLA CU CAPAC PT IP44 WDE000525 1362 Buc 4 24,4 97,6 18,544 13 TABLOU 4 POZITII FREDER 32-300/4 6476 Buc 1 9,65 9,65 1,8335 14 TUB CU LED 16W 1200mm RECE TRANSPARENT INCLUDE TIMBRU VERDE 0.25 LEI 1013 Buc 4 10,5 42 7,98 15 DULIE E27 BACHELITA KAISER 401 Buc 10 3,23 32,3 6,137